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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR U.G DENTAL (BDS) COURSE FOR 2022-23

Sl. No Particulars | Year I, 1 & IV Year
E: Academic Session Begins 15.11.2022 (Tuesday) | 01.09.2022 (Thursday)
2 Last date for admission® 20.12.2022 (Tuesday) =
3 Last date for submission of

’ Recognition/ Matriculation & 20.01.2023(Friday) s
Registration Forms
4. Academic Session ends on 31.08.2023 (Thursday) | 30.06.2023 (Friday)
5. Examination begins 01.09.2023(Friday) 03.07.2023 (Monday)
6. | Examination ends 15.09.2023 (Friday) | 02.08.2023 (Wednesday)
7. Winter vacation start / end = o vaoation
8. - No vacation

Summer vacation start / end

Declaration of results on or

.08. Th

9, b 16.10.2023 (Monday) | 31.08.2023 (Thursday)
Supplementary exam to be

10, ovadueied by tive Knivossicy 01.03.2023 (Wednesday) | 01.03.2023 (Wednesday)

Result of supplementary exam
to be declared

03.04.2023 (Monday)

03.04.2023 (Monday)

Note: Academic Calendar for | year will be intimated separately.

PRINCIPAL

SRI VENKATESHWARAA DENTAL COLLEGE
ARIYUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 102.,

16




. @&riveﬂkategmma ; %
. Dental iguigs

Ll F031 ' 35 —
- s = i T Ty s = W s
x| Vakiavi oy \BD 0N ADD U VACAND Y | VACADD 05 ORaL. VALADD G VACAUD ON URAL | NAC-ABE UN ORAL
- i , : 3 enect oy Ol - .

AL
NTAL COLLEGE
KATESHW RAA DE ~
SR?FE\"UR. PUDUCHERRY - 60510




:. - F % S T - =
o
PRINCIPAL
SRI VENKATESHWARAA DENTAL COLLEGE

ARIYUR, PU

DUCHERRY - 605 102.




LSIMaULILIEOSH 60605 & |P&HLD

vife==ifaafaame™d /PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR P.G. (MDS) COURSE FOR 2022-23

Sl. No. Particulars | MDS 111 MDS
1. Academic Session Begins - --
2. Last date for Admission * - --
Last date for submission of
3. Recognition / Matriculation & - ==
Registration Forms
~4 Submission of Synopsis to
" | the University on or before
Submission of Dissertation to
A o - 31.01.2023 (Tuesday)
the University on or before
6. Academic session ends on - 30.06.2023 (Friday)
7. Examination begins -- 03.07.2023 (Monday)
8. Examination ends - 14.07.2023 ( Friday)
9 Declaration of Results on or 16.08.2023
' before (Wednesday)
10 Supplementary exam begins - 02.01.2023 (Monday)
11. | Supplementary exam ends - 13.01.2023 (Friday)
Declaration of Results on or
12. - 31.01.2023 (Tuesday)
before
13. | Summer vacation - -

Note: Academic Calendar for I year will be intimated separately.
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Thesis ‘ Topic Selection ‘ Research proposal Submission

‘to |RB
Hard copy Submission to . Hard copy Submission to
' Principal Office @ the University

Library Dessertation @ Topic Selection

‘ Hard copy Submission to
Principal Office

Monthly Progress

| Halfyearly Pregmss
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